e

-
]
y
o

o

AILY 10AM — 10P

%,



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

MORE THAN PINK
Vodka with Hibiscus, Watermelon Juice,
Lychee, Lime, Sugar.

GIN BASIL FIZZ
Gin, Basil Mix, Soda Water.

PINKKIWI

Gin, Campari, Golden Kiwi, Lime, Sugar.

SMOKEY ISLAND /|§
Mezcal with Red Dry Paprika, Whisky,
Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice.

PINK HUGO
Pink Gin, Mint Cordial, Lime juice,
Sparkling Wine, Soda Water.

LAVENDER PALOMA
Tequila with Lavender, Agave Syrup,

Lime Juice, Grapefruit Soda, Tonic Water.

*
P

| Highly Recommended Cocktails

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

380



e T ol CRE Tt O - .= i

I X T L LRI Rl
e R e e R R e L

s E i L R i o 4 i =
S z i L e Y T Ee ¥

i s e L0 -. :
Wl _" e
R oab
e, 2 _:" L
N —7 - d

_uervo Tequila, Parsley, Chili,
ed capsicum, Lime juice, Agave syrup

380

L LA o

T N - s
G ghaieletal e Y

*S
o Highly Recommended Cocktails j Spicy

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.




OCONUT COFFEE

Rum with toasted coconut,
onut water, espresso, sugar syrup

380

; ~Sallas’ ¥ o « & ey e P 3 |
SR = i Sl e L e A " e L
b P .!‘!-l"' R o - L E eI _.lJ-a.r.-. e Ty _:;‘.: ot 1 Tt e b " »
e o T ; ) g . r i ]

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.




STRAWBERRY
GIN FIZZ

Gin, strawberry syrup, Lemongrass
cordial, Lime juice, Soda water.

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges. l




d Cocktails



All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges. l



rdi Superior Ru, Pineapg
Raspberry, Lime Juice,

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.



GLASSIC

COCKTAILS .

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Lime Juice, Syrup.
Classic / Strawberry / Mango / Passion Fruit

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, White Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec,
Lime Juice, Coke.

PALOMA
Tequila, Passion Fruit Juice, Salt, Lime Juice, Soda.

MOJITO
White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda.

CUBA LIBRE
White Rum, Coke.

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.



GLASSIC

COCKTAILS .

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Lime Juice, Syrup.
Classic / Strawberry / Mango / Passion Fruit

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, White Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec,
Lime Juice, Coke.

PALOMA
Tequila, Passion Fruit Juice, Salt, Lime Juice, Soda.

MOJITO
White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda.

CUBA LIBRE
White Rum, Coke.

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.



GLASSIC

COCKTAILS .

BLUE HAWAII
White Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Liquor,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup.

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime.

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

PINA COLADA
White Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Milk, Syrup.

CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, Lime, Sugar.

DRY MARTINI
Gin, Dry Vermouth.

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.



GLASSIC
COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime Juice.

VODKA MARTINI
Vodka, Dry Vermouth.

GIMLET
Gin, Lime Juice, Syrup.

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry, Orange.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee.

MAI TAI
Gold Rum, White Rum, Orange Curacao,

Pineapple Juice, Red Grenadine Flavored, Lime Juice.

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

380



MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, Mint, Syrup, Soda Water.
Choose your flavours:

Lychee / Mango / Watermelon
Passion Fruit / Strawberry

BUTTERFLY VIRGIN MOJITO
Singha Lemon Soda, Lemon,
Butterfly Pea Juice, Mint.

FLAMINGO KISS
Singha Lemon Soda, Peach Syrup,

Syrup, Lemon Juice.

YUZU SING
Singha Lemon Soda, Monin Yuzu,
Syrup, Lemon Juice.

JUIGES & SMOOTHIES

FRUIT JUICE & SHAKE

Fresh Coconut, Watermelon, Mango,

Orange, Pineapple, Lime.

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Banana.

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

190

190

190

190

150

190



RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE GOLD
BACARDI WHITE RUM

VODKA

CIROC
BELVEDERE
KETEL ONE
ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFF

TEQUILA

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO
SIERRA GOLD

JOSE GOLD

JOSE SILVER

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

240
220
190

330
320
300
240
200

320
290
240
240
200



BLENDED WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
JOHNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
COPPER DOG

JOHNIE WALKER RED LABEL

SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 12Yrs
SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 10Yrs
GLENMORANGIE - The Original 10Yrs

HENDRICK'S
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON'’S

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

280
280
250
220
190

350
320
300

350
280
280
200



WORLD WHISKY

BULLEIT RYE
BULLEIT BOURBON
JIM BEAN

JACK DANIELS
JOHN JAMESON

COGNAC

HENNESSY X.O
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

BAILEYS
JAGERMEISTER
MALIBU
CAMPARI
APEROL

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

330
300
260
260
240

860
400

280
240
240
200
200



BEERS

CORONA
HEINEKEN
CHANG
SINGHA
LEO

DRAUGHT BEERS

SINGHA DRAUGHT BEER

By Jug
By Glass

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

240

140
140
140
140

450
150



WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO (750ml) 150
AQUA PANNA (750ml) 150
MINERAL WATER (500ml) 80

SOFT DRINKS 80

COKE

COKE LIGHT

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE

SODA WATER

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER
SINGHA LEMON SODA

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service char



COFFEE

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO (Hot/Iced)
CAFE LATTE (Hot/Iced)
CAPPUCCINO (Hot/Iced)
CAFE MOCHA (Hot/Cold)

TEA

MONKEY PINCH
MOUNT FEATHER
JASMINE GREEN TEA
LONG LIFE BROWN
LA VIE EN ROSE
BEEEE CALM

ICED THAI TEA

ICED LEMON TEA

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service char

120






