



OPEN DAILY 10AM — 10PM

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

380

MORE THAN PINK

Vodka with Hibiscus, Watermelon Juice, Lychee, Lime, Sugar.

GIN BASIL FIZZ

Gin, Basil Mix, Soda Water.

PINKKIWI

Gin, Campari, Golden Kiwi, Lime, Sugar.

SMOKEY ISLAND

Mezcal with Red Dry Paprika, Whisky, Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice.

PINK HUGO

Pink Gin, Mint Cordial, Lime juice, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water.

LAVENDER PALOMA

Tequila with Lavender, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Soda, Tonic Water.



Highly Recommended Cocktails

GRILLED PICANTE

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Parsley, Chili, Grilled capsicum, Lime juice, Agave syrup

380







COCONUT COFFEE

Rum with toasted coconut, coconut water, espresso, sugar syrup

380





STRAWBERRY GINFIZZ

Gin, strawberry syrup, Lemongrass cordial, Lime juice, Soda water.











RASPBERRY RUMFIZZ

Bacardi Superior Rum, Pineapple, Raspberry, Lime Juice, Sugar, Angostura bitters, Soda water.

380



380

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

DAIQUIRI

White Rum, Lime Juice, Syrup.
Classic / Strawberry / Mango / Passion Fruit

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Gin, White Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Coke.

PALOMA

Tequila, Passion Fruit Juice, Salt, Lime Juice, Soda.

MOJITO

White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda.

CUBA LIBRE

White Rum, Coke.

380

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

DAIQUIRI

White Rum, Lime Juice, Syrup.
Classic / Strawberry / Mango / Passion Fruit

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Gin, White Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Coke.

PALOMA

Tequila, Passion Fruit Juice, Salt, Lime Juice, Soda.

MOJITO

White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda.

CUBA LIBRE

White Rum, Coke.

380

BLUE HAWAII

White Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Liquor, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup.

MARGARITA

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime.

WHISKEY SOUR

Bourbon, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

PINA COLADA

White Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Syrup.

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, Lime, Sugar.

DRY MARTINI

Gin, Dry Vermouth.

380

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime Juice.

VODKA MARTINI

Vodka, Dry Vermouth.

GIMLET

Gin, Lime Juice, Syrup.

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry, Orange.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee.

MAI TAI

Gold Rum, White Rum, Orange Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Red Grenadine Flavored, Lime Juice.

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO Lime, Mint, Syrup, Soda Water. Choose your flavours: Lychee / Mango / Watermelon Passion Fruit / Strawberry	190
BUTTERFLY VIRGIN MOJITO Singha Lemon Soda, Lemon, Butterfly Pea Juice, Mint.	190
FLAMINGO KISS Singha Lemon Soda, Peach Syrup, Syrup, Lemon Juice.	190
YUZU SING Singha Lemon Soda, Monin Yuzu, Syrup, Lemon Juice.	190
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	-1-1
JUICES & SMOOTHIES	
FRUIT JUICE & SHAKE Fresh Coconut, Watermelon, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Lime.	150

All prices are in Thai Baht and include VAT and service charges.

Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Banana.

190

SMOOTHIES

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	240
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE GOLD	220
BACARDI WHITE RUM	190

VODKA

CÎROC	330
BELVEDERE	320
KETEL ONE	300
ABSOLUT	240
SMIRNOFF	200

TEQUILA

DON JULIO REPOSADO		320
DON JULIO BLANCO		290
SIERRA GOLD		240
JOSE GOLD		240
JOSE SILVER		200

BLENDED WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	280
JOHNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	280
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	250
COPPER DOG	220
JOHNIE WALKER RED LABEL	190

SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 12Yrs	350
SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 10Yrs	320
GLENMORANGIE - The Original 10Yrs	300

GINS

HENDRICK'S	350
TANQUERAY	280
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	280
GORDON'S	200

WORLD WHISKY

BULLEIT RYE	330
BULLEIT BOURBON	300
JIM BEAN	260
JACK DANIELS	260
JOHN JAMESON	240

COGNAC

HENNESSY X.O	860
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	400

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

BAILEYS	280
JAGERMEISTER	240
MALIBU	240
CAMPARI	200
APEROL	200

BEERS

CORONA	240
HEINEKEN	140
CHANG	140
SINGHA	140
LEO	140

DRAUGHT BEERS

SINGHA DRAUGHT BEER

By Jug

By Glass

150

WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO (750ml)	150
AQUA PANNA (750ml)	150
MINERAL WATER (500ml)	80

SOFT DRINKS

80

COKE

COKE LIGHT

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE

SODA WATER

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

SINGHA LEMON SODA

COFFEE 120

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO (Hot/Iced)

CAFE LATTE (Hot/Iced)

CAPPUCCINO (Hot/Iced)

CAFE MOCHA (Hot/Cold)

TEA 120

MONKEY PINCH
MOUNT FEATHER
JASMINE GREEN TEA
LONG LIFE BROWN
LA VIE EN ROSE
BEEEE CALM
ICED THAI TEA
ICED LEMON TEA

